JNPSD Schools

Teacher Day

Scholar Day

Bus Drop/
Scholar Arrival

Tardy Bell

Car Dismissal

Bus Dismissal

Bus Departure

Bell Schedule

Elementary

7:00 AM - 3:00 PM

7:25 AM - 2:30 PM

2023-2024

Jacksonville High School

8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

8:20 AM - 3:30 PM

%
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Jacksonville Middle School

8:15 AM - 4:15 PM

8:50 AM - 4:00 PM

8:15 AM

8:45 AM

8:50 AM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM




